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VAN DOORN, Toby
Sportschool Van Doorn (SVD)
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MISINI, Enis
Judo Morges-Nyon (SUI)

KUIPERS, John-Vincent
Sprtins.Judo Edwin Steringa (SJES)
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SCHAAREMAN, Ted
van Buel Sports (BUEL)

EIJZENGA, Rutger
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SJES GUIKEMA, Michel 1
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YUSH VAN VLIET, Twan 8
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GUIKEMA, Michel
Sprtins.Judo Edwin Steringa (SJES)

NAGIMULIN, Alihan
Tsg Blau-Gold Giessen (GER)
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FLORENCIA, Ginato
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JRM VAN DIJK, Sjoerd 9
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NLZA DOBRAUZ, Leonard 10
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VAN DIJK, Sjoerd
Judo Ryu Maasduinen (JRM)

DOBRAUZ, Leonard
Nlz Academy (SUI)
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KILADZE, Lazare
Jg Münster (GER)
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BOSCH, Maximilian
Rlz Sg-Tg-Ar (SUI)

SCHEILEN, Morris
Stichting Top Judo Utrecht (STJU)
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40

        

        
53

9

10

        

        
54

11

12

        

        
55

13

14

        

        
56

15

16

        

        
69

39

        

        
70

40

        

        
71

37

        

        
72

38

        

        

83

        

        

84

        

        

91

        

        

92

        

        

99

81

        

        

100

82

        

        

106

        

        

110
        

        

114

106

        

        

119
        

        

121

118

KUROKI TARCENTO
Open Twents Judo Kampioenschap 2023

Weight category: Men -17 yrs -60 kg

Printed at 16-12-2023, 8:58 by aegaeon

(37 competitors)
Mat 3, 4

page 2 of 4

113

114 3

117 (p1)

(p1)

(p1)

119

(p1)

(p1)



        

BUSH WEHMAN, Roan 17
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WEHMAN, Roan
Budovereniging Bushi Arnhem (BUSH)

TOLSMA, Jelte
Sprtins.Judo Edwin Steringa (SJES)
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VAN LINGEN, Tijn
Stichting Top Judo Nijmegen (STJN)
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Sportcentrum Jan De Rooy (SJDR)
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KELLY, Raul
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45

BOLL, Djayden
2move (2MOV)

        

46

BASSI, Thibaud
Judo Morges-Nyon (SUI)

        

47

DOERIG, Jake
Nlz Academy (SUI)

SUSEBEEK, Bo
Essink Sportcentrum (ESSI)

48

        

        
61

25

26

        

        
62

27

28

        

        
63

29

30

        

        
64

31

32

        

        
77

47

        

        
78

48

        

        
79

45

        

        
80

46

        

        

87

        

        

88

        

        

95

        

        

96

        

        

103

85

        

        

104

86

        

        

108

        

        

112
        

        

116

108

KUROKI TARCENTO
Open Twents Judo Kampioenschap 2023

Weight category: Men -17 yrs -60 kg

Printed at 16-12-2023, 8:58 by aegaeon

(37 competitors)
Mat 3, 4

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

page 4 of 4

118 (p1)

(p3)

(p3)

120 (p3)



        

HERC SENFF, Bryan 1
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NLZA ROHNER, Maxim 7
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SENFF, Bryan
Judo Club Hercules (HERC)

DE GROOT, Nick
St. Judoteam Bijsterbosch (BIJS)
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KERSTENS, Quinten
Judo Zwolle (ZWOL)
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BASE BORGER, Alex 9
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BORGER, Alex
Rlz Basel (SUI)

TONEMAN, Mats
Stichting Top Judo Utrecht (STJU)
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NEELE, Sven
Stichting Top Judo Nijmegen (STJN)
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BSA ETTEMA, Jelte 17
63
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SVD GROOT WASSINK, Jachin 18
47
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HERC STRIJBOS, Rory 19
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VAKK BEVERLO, Justin
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STJU VAN DER HANSZ, Gerson 21
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STJN ROELOFS, Lars 22
43
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BIJS WERKMAN, Cas 23
51
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THEU VAN DER HEIJDEN, David

ESSI PEETERS, Len 24
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3

ETTEMA, Jelte
Budo Sport Arnhem (BSA)

GROOT WASSINK, Jachin
Sportschool Van Doorn (SVD)
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STRIJBOS, Rory
Judo Club Hercules (HERC)
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VAN DER HANSZ, Gerson
Stichting Top Judo Utrecht (STJU)
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STJN VAN OPHUIZEN, Wouter 25
61

29

        

TSGB HARUTA, Ion 26
45

13

        

BSS ROELOFS, Marlen 27
53
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KENA KEASBERRY, Rover

BASE SÄGESSER, Colin 28
37

5

        

LGJ CROES, Daimy-Jayson 29
57

25

THEU HARINGHUIZEN, Luc

SJIJ WIERENGA, Silvan 30
41

9

        

BUSH LESNOJ, Daniel 31
49

17

        

JH RICHARDSON, Luca 32
33

1

VAN OPHUIZEN, Wouter
Stichting Top Judo Nijmegen (STJN)

HARUTA, Ion
Tsg Blau-Gold Giessen (GER)

45

ROELOFS, Marlen
Budo Sport Shizentai (BSS)

        
46

CROES, Daimy-Jayson
Judo Club Lu Gia Jen (LGJ)

        
47

LESNOJ, Daniel
Budovereniging Bushi Arnhem (BUSH)

RICHARDSON, Luca
Judoschool Haagsma (JH)
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BUEL SCHOUMACHER, Ruben 1
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NLZA MUELLER, Aaron 2
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LGJ AARTSEN, Noah 3
56
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RLZB BRIGGER, Ian

KREM KAUFMANN, Leon 4
40

8

        

SJO MANNEBEEK, Luuk 5
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SB KLEUßER, Lennard

JH LEUSHUIS, Douwe 6
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12

        

STJU SIJBESMA, Kai 7
52
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BIJS FIDDER, Gijs 8
36

4

SCHOUMACHER, Ruben
van Buel Sports (BUEL)

MUELLER, Aaron
Nlz Academy (SUI)

33

AARTSEN, Noah
Judo Club Lu Gia Jen (LGJ)

        
34

MANNEBEEK, Luuk
Stichting Judosport Oost (SJO)
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SIJBESMA, Kai
Stichting Top Judo Utrecht (STJU)

FIDDER, Gijs
St. Judoteam Bijsterbosch (BIJS)

36

        

        
49

1

2

        

        
50

3

4

        

        
51

5

6

        

        
52

7

8

        

        
65

35

        

        
66

36

        

        
67

33

        

        
68

34

        

        

81

        

        

82

        

        

89

        

        

90

        

        

97

83

        

        

98

84

        

        

105

        

        

109
        

        

113

105

        

        
117

        

        
118

        

        

123

KUROKI TARCENTO
Open Twents Judo Kampioenschap 2023

Weight category: Men -17 yrs -73 kg

Printed at 16-12-2023, 8:58 by aegaeon

(39 competitors)
Mat 5, 6

page 1 of 4

105

106

107

108

1

117

(p2)

(p3)

(p4)

(p2)

(p2)

119 (p2)



        

BUSH VAN LOON, Sam 9
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KORT VAN WIJK, Jayden 10
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SJIJ VAN DIJK, Xander 11
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BERL VAN DER HOEK, Finn 15
50

18

        

JCL VAN HUIJSTEE, Midas 16
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2

VAN LOON, Sam
Budovereniging Bushi Arnhem (BUSH)

VAN WIJK, Jayden
de Korte Sportinstituut (KORT)

37

VAN DIJK, Xander
Stichting Judoteam Ijsselmond (SJIJ)
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VAN DEN BERG, Niels
Judo Club Helden (HELD)

DEVEDZIC, Tarik
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STJU MAERTENS, Sven 17
63
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BSA WAGEMAKER, Tub 18
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SJES SCHADRON, Jurjen 19
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BUSH QUIRINDONGO, Keanu 23
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KENA VAN DER GEEST, Fynn

HELD LIJSSEN, Levi 24
35

3

MAERTENS, Sven
Stichting Top Judo Utrecht (STJU)

WAGEMAKER, Tub
Budo Sport Arnhem (BSA)

41

SCHADRON, Jurjen
Sprtins.Judo Edwin Steringa (SJES)
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DE CORT, Noud
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TC VAN WOENSEL, Ties 25
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STJU WAAL, Tijs 27
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YUSH GRIFFIOEN, Rens 29
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JMN BEYELER, Gabriel 30
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KOLK GRANDIEK, Bram 31
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BUSH KNOPPERSEN, Kai 32
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VAN WOENSEL, Ties
Team Coolen (TC)

ASMUS, Quinten
Nippon Judo Achterhoek (NJA)
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WAAL, Tijs
Stichting Top Judo Utrecht (STJU)

        
46

GRIFFIOEN, Rens
Judo Yushi (YUSH)

BEYELER, Gabriel
Judo Morges-Nyon (SUI)

47

GRANDIEK, Bram
Sportinstituut Tom Vd Kolk (KOLK)

KNOPPERSEN, Kai
Budovereniging Bushi Arnhem (BUSH)
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KENA SCHOTVANGER, Sam 1
32

16

BSA OORTWIJN, Tom

JCS JURCEVIC, David 2
24

8

OJA VAN DEN HIL, Mathijs

SVN SCHEWE, Carrig 3
28

12

        

JVS LEISTRA, Mart 4
20

4

        

OSNA SCHULZ, Nikita 5
30

14

BIJS BALUBUN, Devinjo

BCW HAKVOORT, Luca 6
22

6

        

JH LESSCHER, Douwe 7
26

10

        

YOTO BRABANDER, Tim 8
18

2

SCHOTVANGER, Sam
Sportschool Kenamju (KENA)

        
17

        

LEISTRA, Mart
Judo Vereniging Sakura (JVS)

18

SCHULZ, Nikita
Judo Crocodiles Osnabrück (GER)

        
19

LESSCHER, Douwe
Judoschool Haagsma (JH)

BRABANDER, Tim
Budoschool Yotosama Vof (YOTO)
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TSGB PEREVERTAILO, Kyrylo 9
31

15

KORT VAN DE WETERING, Sem

BCW KONINK, Rens 10
23
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JANN KREMER, Samson 11
27

11

        

HERC SCHELL, Rusker 12
19

3

        

STJU STRAAT, Yannick 13
29
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THEU LANGENBERG, Lucas

YAWA CHRISTOV, Alexander 14
21

5

TBB BÜRGISSER, Luke

KENA JANSEN, Booye 15
25

9

        

SHOG TILLEMA, Max 16
17
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PEREVERTAILO, Kyrylo
Tsg Blau-Gold Giessen (GER)
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KREMER, Samson
Judo Academy Noord Nederland (JANN)

SCHELL, Rusker
Judo Club Hercules (HERC)
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STRAAT, Yannick
Stichting Top Judo Utrecht (STJU)
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TILLEMA, Max
Stichting Shoganai (SHOG)
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